Stainless Steel Adjustable
Coolant Pipe System
Item No.
Major Size Unit (mm)
D Thread(S) L Hexagram(B)
200
200
200
300
300
300
500
500
500
200
JT22002 200
JT22003 200
300
JT23002 300
JT23003 300
500
JT25002 500
JT25003 500
Item No.
Major Size Unit (mm)
D Thread(S) L Hexagram(B)
200
200
200
300
300
300
500
500
500
200
JT22002N 200
JT22003N 200
300
JT23002N 300
JT23003N 300
500
JT25002N 500
JT25003N 500
•
• 2.
• Can be individually adjusted the angel.
Before use, please ensure that all nuts at the joint sections are